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Women / 2 / Middle B
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Olivia McGuffin2052
Tricks

9.200 9.375 9.1759.700 37.450
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Jessica Bauer2045
Tricks

9.050 9.600 9.0009.525 37.175
2 1 2 3 2 

2 

Bridget Evensen2032
Peninsula SM

8.875 8.800 8.8258.475 34.975
3 3 10 7 3 

3 

Taylin Dixon2004
Clovis

8.775 8.450 9.0508.650 34.925
5 7 5T 2 4 

4 

Emmy Cody2057
USA Elite

8.475 8.375 8.8508.650 34.350
9 9 5T 5T 5 

5 

Peyton Walker2011
Clovis

8.425 8.425 8.8508.550 34.250
10T 8 8T 5T 6 

6 

Emma Barajas2056
USA Elite

8.850 8.750 8.6757.925 34.200
4 4 15 12 7 

7 

Alani Vang2027
Excel

8.250 8.500 8.4758.900 34.125
13 5 3 14T 8T

8T

Olivia Uy2043
Peninsula SM

8.700 8.150 8.7258.550 34.125
7 10 8T 10 8T

8T

Amelia Gould2059
USA Elite

8.725 8.475 8.4758.375 34.050
6 6 11T 14T 10 

10 

Paige Collins2002
Clovis

8.175 7.925 8.7508.675 33.525
14 12 4 8T 11 

11 

Ximena Gil2012
Elite

8.075 7.800 8.9508.375 33.200
15 13 11T 4 12 

12 

Jayleen Valdez Ortega2014
Elite

7.800 7.600 8.7508.650 32.800
16 14 5T 8T 13 

13 

Everlee Lugo2022
Excel

8.400 8.000 8.1758.150 32.725
12 11 14 16 14 

14 

Gianna Ekmalian2005
Clovis

8.675 6.950 8.5508.200 32.375
8 16 13 13 15 

15 

Isabella Rodriguez2013
Elite

8.425 7.000 8.7007.750 31.875
10T 15 16 11 16 

16 
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